
KUP GOLUPCA 2022 
JK Golubac, 5-7. Avgust 2022. Dunav, Golubac 

 
470 Class 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

1 1997 34 BK Metalac Milos Ilic M 1   1 

2 1998 22 JK Zemun Natalija Pantic F 2   2 

3 1999 SLO 64 JK Gemax Lena Puletic F 3   3 

4 1996 SRB 4 Golubac Ksenija Joksimovic F 4 4 

5 1959 149 BK Metalac Djordje Poznic M 5   5 

6 1998 14 BK Metalac Andjela Pavic F 6   6 

 
Fin Class 

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

1 1996 11 Palic Balint Furstner M 2 1 3 

2 1964 1 JK Zemun Srdjan Volarevic M 1 2 3 

3 1982 16 Palic Tihomir Zakic M 3 3 6 

4 1989 8 JK Sava Milan Djordjevic M 4 4 8 

5 1997 222 JK Zemun Pavle Ðordevic M 5 5 10 

6 1965 mex 1 JK Zemun Vojislav Kovacev M 6 6 12 

 
LCA 4 Class 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

1 2005 201855 AJK BG Aleksandra Vujosevic F 1   1 

2 2006 193089 JK Gemax Relja Milovanovic M 2   2 

3 2006 203037 JK Zemun Andrija Maras M 3   3 

4 2006 173305 Vojvodina Nadja Mihajlov F 4   4 

5 2007 199827 JK Gemax Nadja Vujosevic F 5   5 

6 2006 211083 Palilula Pavle Dabic M 6   6 

7 2005 173307 AJK DJ Miroslava Mjagkih F 7   7 

8 2006 184196 Palic Roland Kovac M 8   8 

9 2005 212243 Palic Dario Besic M 9   9 

10 2007 215221 AJK BG Mina Zei F 10   10 

11 2005 174488 AJK DJ Goran Stakic M 11   11 

12 2005 311 Vojvodina Minja Mihajlov F 12   12 

13 2006 206506 AJK BG Filip Yuill M 15 RET   15 

13 2008 198838 Golubac Katarina Peric F 15 DNF   15 

 
ILCA 6 Class 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

1 2003 212243 Palic Kristina Boja F 1   1 

2 2006 193554 Palilula Viktor Batizic M 2   2 



Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

3 2002 203037 JK Zemun Dusan Trbojevic M 3   3 

4 2005 187011 JK Zemun Angelina Saracevic F 4   4 

5 1998 183980 JK Zemun Miljana Zekovic F 5   5 

6 2004 206506 AJK BG Stefan Yuill M 6   6 

7 2005 197672 JK Zemun Luka Erakovic M 7   7 

8 2004 180638 JK Gemax Lena Pleli F 8 8 

 
ILCA 7 Class 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

1 2001 217923 AJK BG Marko Petkovic M 1   1 

2 2001 203013 JK Gemax Nikola Banjac M 2   2 

3 2001 206506 AJK BG Aleksandar Todorovic M 3   3 

4 2003 160508 Palic Danilo Besic M 4   4 

5 1994 20301 JK Gemax Luka Minic M 5   5 

6 2002 213370 JK Zemun Arten Nanavov M 6   6 

7 1994 2030 JK Gemax Neven Nikolic M 7 7 

8 1969 212944 Palic Robert Kovac M 8   8 

9 2007 199698 Palilula Ognjen Kerekes M 9   9 

 
Optimist Class 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

1 2007 102 Palic Nenad Zakic M 1   1 

2 2010 514 Palilula Dusan Miloradovic M 2   2 

3 2008 401 JK Gemax Marko Adjanski M 3   3 

4 2009 354 JK Zemun Eva Petrovic F 4   4 

5 2007 1111 Palilula Gala Vukovic F 5   5 

6 2008 445 Palic Tijana Zakic F 6   6 

7 2009 209 Palilula Andrea Sijan F 7   7 

8 2009 410 JK Zemun Vladimir Vrebalov M 8   8 

9 2011 418 AJK BG Jovana Stepanovic F 9   9 

10 2013 7177 AJK BG Mateja Radovanovic M 10   10 

11 2008 2125 Vojvodina Dario Lolic M 11   11 

12 2010 208 Palilula Katarina Bicanski F 12   12 

13 2013 304 AJK BG Matija Nenadovic M 13   13 

14 2008 111 JK Zemun Andrej Petrovic M 14   14 

15 2009 8181 Palilula Lina Burcul F 15   15 

16 2012 ita 7926 BK Metalac Danka Stanojevic F 16   16 

17 2011 1171 Palilula Una Golubovski F 17   17 

18 2012 772 JK Gemax Galina Pavlovic F 18   18 

19 2010 5 Golubac Mitra Vinulovic F 19   19 

20 2013 549 AJK BG Todor Nenadovic M 20   20 

21 2010 415 Palilula Mihailo Sijan M 21   21 



Rank Rodjen SailNo Club Kormilar Pol R1 R2 Nett 

22 2010 414 Palilula Vukasin Milcic M 22   22 

23 2010 355 Golubac Jana Dacic F 23   23 

24 2014 117 Palilula Neva Burcul F 24   24 

25 2006 8 Golubac Katarina Rakic F 30 DNF   30 

25 2010 9 Golubac Dunja Jokic F 30 DNF   30 

25 2010 7 Golubac Iva Djordjevic F 30 DNF   30 

25 2013 417 Palilula Todor Sijan M 30 DNF   30 

25 2009 425 Palic Molnar Bertalan M 30 DNF   30 

 
Prizes 

Category Rank Competitor

Finn 1 1996 - Fin 11 Balint Furstner 

Finn 2 1964 - Fin 1 Srdjan Volarevic 

Finn 3 1982 - Fin 16 Tihomir Zakic 

ILCA 7 1 2001 - ILCA 7 217923 Marko Petkovic 

ILCA 7 2 2001 - ILCA 7 203013 Nikola Banjac 

ILCA 7 3 2001 - ILCA 7 206506 Aleksandar Todorovic 

ILCA 6 1 2003 - ILCA 6 212243 Kristina Boja 

ILCA 6 2 2006 - ILCA 6 193554 Viktor Batizic 

ILCA 6 3 2002 - ILCA 6 203037 Dusan Trbojevic 

470 1 1997 - 470 34 Milos Ilic & Milutin Ilic 

470 2 1998 - 470 22 Natalija Pantic & Petar Bajacic 

470 3 1999 - 470 SLO 64 Lena Puletic & Aleksandar Jovanovic 

Optimist devojice do 12g 1 2011 - Optimist 418 Jovana Stepanovic 

Optimist devojice do 12g 2 2010 - Optimist 208 Katarina Bicanski 

Optimist devojice do 12g 3 2012 - Optimist ita 7926 Danka Stanojevic 

Optimist decaci do 12g 1 2010 - Optimist 514 Dusan Miloradovic

Optimist decaci do 12g 2 2013 - Optimist 7177 Mateja Radovanovic 

Optimist decaci do 12g 3 2013 - Optimist 304 Matija Nenadovic 

Optimist devojcice 1 2009 - Optimist 354 Eva Petrovic 

Optimist devojcice 2 2007 - Optimist 1111 Gala Vukovic 

Optimist devojcice 3 2008 - Optimist 445 Tijana Zakic 

Optimist generalni plasman 1 2007 - Optimist 102 Nenad Zakic 

Optimist generalni plasman 2 2010 - Optimist 514 Dusan Miloradovic

Optimist generalni plasman 3 2008 - Optimist 401 Marko Adjanski 

ILCA 4 DEVOJCICE 1 2005 - ILCA 4 201855 Aleksandra Vujosevic 

ILCA 4 DEVOJCICE 2 2006 - ILCA 4 173305 Nadja Mihajlov 

ILCA 4 DEVOJCICE 3 2007 - ILCA 4 199827 Nadja Vujosevic 

ILCA 4 DECACI 1 2006 - ILCA 4 193089 Relja Milovanovic 

ILCA 4 DECACI 2 2006 - ILCA 4 203037 Andrija Maras 

ILCA 4 DECACI 3 2006 - ILCA 4 211083 Pavle Dabic

Optimist DECACI 1 2007 - Optimist 102 Nenad Zakic 



Category Rank Competitor

Optimist DECACI 2 2010 - Optimist 514 Dusan Miloradovic 

Optimist DECACI 3 2008 - Optimist 401 Marko Adjanski 

ILCA 4 1 2005 - ILCA 4 201855 Aleksandra Vujosevic 

ILCA 4 2 2006 - ILCA 4 193089 Relja Milovanovic 

ILCA 4 3 2006 - ILCA 4 203037 Andrija Maras 

 
 


